SVENSKA HANDELSBANKEN AB SER. A

SVENSKA HANDELSBANKEN AB SER. A

ISIN: SE0007100599

Overview

2024/04/09 21:00:29

Price
9.624 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-0.17% (-0.02)

SE0007100599
SHB A
Tradegate
EUR

Financial

Stock

18,664 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

9.608 EUR (550)
9.646 EUR (540)
9.644 EUR
9.672 EUR
9.618 EUR

9.64 EUR
9.63496 EUR
125

1,204.37

7

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

16

WKN: 5703661

11.00

10.00

9.00

g.00

7.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline Download
2= Global Equity Ratings o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12353490,201448371,257595359,215106739,257594902,257594904,257594535,257594533,257594180,257594179,257594175,257595358,257595355,257595160,257595159,257595156,215107176,215107208,171497096,171497098,172412687,201448370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0007100599&ID_NOTATION=146942571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25010594ba976427212c50db4a5d42c2376c369bfef9ac97fd5639ef710dafc3&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dd902bbbd6757c068&time=1712780077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7466b20fdb28c55876c02ca174a6449ac655d67625267357dcba01d696af35b2&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9718a8f2a891f6832&time=1712780077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d368782d8237b20146e6197c22ff6c8b304b7cfdbe91ff3f5e877ff85fde5d79&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1f245cf73aefd2f19&time=1712780077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c4b61244a9fecc33780a8e07fecd487fae47a13538288565fda296e1e205c91&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f69bb3cb4f1485840&time=1712780077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbd69fa4df21fb754153d53b80f7c2ed792582e885438b8c3a8ccaaca78c6ecb&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3cf30d3b1c43ebf60&time=1712780077&tool=RSC

SVENSKA HANDELSBANKEN AB SER. A

Details

2024/04/09 21:00:29

Price
9.624 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.17% (-0.02)

ISIN SE0007100599
Symbol SHB A
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 18,664 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.608 EUR (550)
Ask (Ask size) 9.646 EUR (540)
Open 9.644 EUR
High 9.672 EUR
Low 9.618 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.64 EUR
VWAP 9.63496 EUR
Volume (pcs) 125
Trading volume 1,204.37
Number of trades 7
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.28% +22.37% +1.47%
Perf (abs.) +1.35 +1.76 +0.14
Beta 0.49 0.73 0.69
Volatility  27.77 25.21 27.49

ERSTE

Group

11.00
10.00
2.00

g.00

W

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 21:00
04/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:18
04/09

Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/ 17:29
04/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

European Trade Reporting 04/09

Hanover 2024/ 08:01

Price

9.624 EUR

9.62 EUR

110.10 SEK

110.50 SEK

9.642 EUR

9.438 EUR (3,823
10.416 EUR (3,896
9.889 EUR (2,346

8.733 EUR (1,860
11.260 EUR (2024/03/11
9.284 EUR (2024/04/05
11.260 EUR (2024/03/11
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
7.380 EUR (2023/05/31)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 7
0.00 8
394.01 4,776
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=146942571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65496661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66072
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424107

SVENSKA HANDELSBANKEN AB SER. A

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
02/27

08:09

19:17

19:31

21:43

18:00

9.636 EUR 0.00

10.324 USD 0.00

9.566 EUR 0.00

9.624 EUR 0.00

10.408 CHF 0.01

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2051525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9778581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407592354

SVENSKA HANDELSBANKEN AB SER. A

Company profile

Company Logo

Handelsbanken

Contact Details

SVENSKA HANDELSBANKEN AB

Kungstradgardsg. 2 106 70 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 701 10 00

Fax: +46 8 701 2437
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carina
Akerstrom

Carl
Cederschiold

Dan Lindwall

Katarina
Ljungqvist

Louise Sander

Magnus
Ericson

Maria Hedin
Martin Noréus

Martin
Wasteson

Mattias
Forsberg

Michael Green

Marten
Bjurman

Per Beckman

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Par Boman

Lars Fredrik Elis
Lundberg

Anna Hjelmberg

Anna Héléne
Barnekow

Eva Louise
Katarina Lindh

Hans Torsten
Gunnar Biorck

Jon Fredrik
Baksaas

Kerstin Hessius
Lena Renstrom
Mikael Almvret
Stefan Henricson
Stina Honkamaa

Bergfors
UIf Riese

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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